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RANK PLAYER

1 Matthew Solberg
2 Andreas Krause

3 Andre Akkari

4 Zachary Bush

5 Trai Dang

6 Frankie Odell

7 Michael Noori

8 Timothy Sullivan

9 Jean Gaspard

10 Andrew Barber

11 Justin Laugherty
12 Arlene Berezansky
13 Kerry Knoll

14 Charles Foehl

15 Meikle Partin

16 Chad Brown

17 Mikhail Savinov
18 Scott Lake

19 Dennis Brent

20 Gretchen Brummer
21 Thor Hansen

22 Alexander Schwartz
23 Richard Tatalovich
24 Jack Rosenfeldt
25 Cody Munger

26 Robert Toft

27 Jeff Freedman

28 Dale Phillips

29 | Alexander Freitez
30 Tristan Clemencon
31 Francis Cagney

32 Amnon Filippi

33 Kevin Marcus

34 Steven Diano

35 Eric Sclavos

36 Jonathan Hales

37 Patrick Pezzin

38 Kyle Milam

39 Nicholas Verkaik
40 Layne Flack

2011 42nd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #17: H.O.R.S.E.
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 963 Remaining Players (at EOD): 185 Places Paid: 0

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $1,300,050

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
Watertown, SD, US 7,600 Amazon /275/1
HEILBRONN, , DE 26,400 Amazon /275/3
Sao Paulo, , BR 42,000 Amazon /275 /4
Miami Beach, FL, US 21,800 Amazon /275/5
WHITTIER, CA, US 23,000 Amazon /275/6
DENVER, CO, US 32,300 Amazon /275/7
TARZANA, CA, US 11,300 Amazon /275/8
Statham, GA, US 14,500 Amazon /276 /1
EVANSTON, IL, US 15,600 Amazon /276 /2
ROCKLIN, CA, US 39,600 Amazon /276 /4
Las Cruces, NM, US 6,400 Amazon /276 /5
RED BANK, NJ, US 7,500 Amazon /276 /6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 39,400 Amazon /276 /7
SANTA ROSA, CA, US 7,900 Amazon /276/8
HENDERSON, NV, US 11,800 Amazon /277 /1
MARGATE, FL, US 4,500 Amazon /277 /3
St Petersburg, , RU 14,500 Amazon /277 /4
BREMERTON, WA, US 22,800 Amazon /277 /5
CAMARILLO, CA, US 28,500 Amazon /277 /6
LA VERNIA, TX, US 4,000 Amazon /277 /7
EL SEGUNDO, CA, US 11,400 Amazon /277 /8
New York, NY, US 20,700 Amazon /278 /2
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 48,000 Amazon /278 /3
WEST COVINA, CA, US 33,700 Amazon /278 /4
Piedmont, SC, US 55,500 Amazon /278 /5
YARDLEY, PA, US 13,300 Amazon /278 /6
SIMI VALLEY, CA, US 9,500 Amazon /278 /7
NAPLES, FL, US 44,500 Amazon /278/8
CARACAS, , VE 40,600 Amazon/279/1
LONDON, , GB 46,700 Amazon /279 /2
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA, US 2,100 Amazon /279/3
NEW YORK, NY, US 9,900 Amazon /279 /4
MASSAPEQUA, NY, US 30,100 Amazon /279/5
HAVERTOWN, PA, US 14,200 Amazon /279/6
ANCHERFLOWER, , AU 7,700 Amazon /279/7
CONWAY, AR, US 3,700 Amazon /280/1
Concord, ON, CA 38,500 Amazon /280 /2
LITTLE ROCK, AR, US 19,100 Amazon /280 /3
TORONTO, ON, CA 9,300 Amazon /280/4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 28,700 Amazon /280 /5
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Steven Burkholder
Rajesh Vohra
Lawrence Birk
Michele Limongi
Dustin Leary
Edward Espino
Andrew Prock
John Hoang
Joseph Stanski
Josh Schlein

Roy Shimada
David Chiu

Julien Renard
Richard Bondi
Michael Horowitz
Ben Tang

David Arsht
Victor Ramdin

Bill Schonsheck
Miguel Proulx
Mehdi Messadi
Denise Molloy
Pearce Arnold
Aaron Steury
Bonnie Damiano Leinhos
Ylon Schwartz
Bryan Micon
Austin Marks

Ken Aldridge
Sebastien Sabic
Paul Edwards
Lyle Berman
Ryon Nicholson
Art Duncan

Allen Green
Jean-Daniel Pessina
Jorge Walker
Sokchheka Pho
lan Hiaring
Svetlana Gromenkova
Mikal Blomlie
Owais Ahmed
William Smith
David Bach

Neil Yekell
Sergey Altbregin
Kathryn Bohrer
Jason Tackitt
Yuval Bronshtein
Antoine Amourette
Matthew Mueller
Scott Clements

LARGO, FL, US

LAKE WORTH, FL, US
ANN ARBOR, MI, US
TERMOLI, , IT
MOUNTAIN VIEW , CA, US
PISCATAWAY, NJ, US
BRISBANE, CA, US
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA, US
HARPER WOODS, MlI, US
OWINGS MILLS, MD, US
HONOLULU, HI, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

FR

Las Vegas, NV, US
Camas, WA, US

MESA, AZ, US

RADNOR, PA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

ST CHARLES, QU, CA
Colombes, , FR

LA JOLLA, CA, US
Washington, DC, US
FORT WAYNE, IN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
AUSTIN, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
MURRELLS INLET, SC, US
PLEASANT GARDEN, NC, US
PONTS DE CE, , FR
LINCOLN, MA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

us

MUNDELEIN, IL, US
ROSLYN HEIGHTS, NY, US
SWITZERLAND, , SE
CERRITOS, CA, US
MEMPHIS, TN, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

NEW YORK, NY, US

NO

ANAHEIM, CA, US
TIGARD, OR, US
ATHENS, GA, US
PEARLAND, TX, US

ST PETERSBURG, , RU
SPARKS, NV, US
BAKERSFIELD, CA, US
CHARLESTON, SC, US
PONTIVY, , FR

CAHOKIA, IL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

20,200

3,500
10,600
16,000
26,400
19,100

9,200
15,500
27,600
50,800

4,400
29,500
67,600

6,600
29,000
14,600

4,100
52,100

9,500
13,400

8,300
24,900
18,800
29,400
29,900
31,300

6,300
49,900
37,500
36,500
13,300
49,700
13,900
17,400
14,000
10,000
26,500
21,600

7,000
56,800

6,000
42,400
16,600
38,000
10,400
26,100
45,500
22,700
49,500
51,500

6,400

9,400

Amazon /280/6
Amazon /280 /7
Amazon /280/8
Amazon/281/1
Amazon /281/2
Amazon /281 /3
Amazon /281 /4
Amazon /281/5
Amazon /281/6
Amazon /281 /7
Amazon /281/8
Amazon /282 /1
Amazon /282 /2
Amazon /282 /3
Amazon /282 /4
Amazon /282/5
Amazon /282 /6
Amazon /282 /7
Amazon /282 /8
Amazon /283 /1
Amazon /283 /2
Amazon /283 /3
Amazon /283 /4
Amazon /283 /5
Amazon /283/6
Amazon /283 /7
Amazon /283 /8
Amazon /284 /1
Amazon /284 /2
Amazon /284 /3
Amazon /284 /4
Amazon /284 /5
Amazon /284 /6
Amazon /284 /7
Amazon /284 /8
Amazon /285/1
Amazon /285/2
Amazon / 285/ 3
Amazon /285/4
Amazon /285/5
Amazon /285/6
Amazon /285 /7
Amazon /285/8
Amazon /286/1
Amazon /286 /2
Amazon /286/3
Amazon /286 /4
Amazon /286/5
Amazon /286 /6
Amazon /286/7
Amazon /286/8
Amazon /287 /1
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Cyndy Violette
Brian Lives

Jason Mencher
Peter Dirksen
Shawn Van Asdale
Frank Rasile
Ronald Mcmillan
Valentino Morella
Ron Ware

Carlos Mortensen
Cory Zeidman
Max Pescatori
Thayer Rasmussen
Eli Elezra
Christian Kohl
Mark Castagnini
Kirill Gerasimov
Drew Boyett
Farzad Rouhani
Jonathan Tamayo
Steve Simmons
Stephen Su
Michael Conti
Eric Rodawig
Russ Salzer
Daniel Colpoys
Ben Yu

Jeanne David
William Adler
Alan Enciso
Jason Helder
Akio Ishii

Richard Hodgkins
Denis Ethier
Kristan Lord
Ryan Hughes
Clayton Prinster
Steve Weiss
Allen Bari
Nicholas Kost
Gerald Arnerich
Edward Fishman
Charles Janney
Travis Atkins

Dan Heimiller
Tim Marsters
Thomas Besnier
Ken Lennaard
Keith Correll
Aaron Duczak
Sonu Sharma
Andrew Weisner

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DRAPER, UT, US
COMMACK, NY, US

San Francisco, CA, US
RENO, NV, US

STATEN ISLAND, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US
DISCOVERY BAY, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
CORAL SPRINGS, FL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

SAINT PETERSBURG, FL, US

HENDERSON, NV, US
SUFFIELD, CT, US
WALNUT CREEK, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU

TULSA, OK, US
GAITHERSBURG, MD, US
HUMBLE, TX, US

MESA, AZ, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
PARK RIDGE, IL, US
DAKOTA DUNES, SD, US
HOLLYWOOD, FL, US
GLOUCESTER, MA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
FORSYTH, GA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LANCASTER, PA, US
Kanagawa, , JP

Bidford On Avon, , EE
Las Vegas, NV, US
PALM HARBOR, FL, US
PHOENIX, AZ, US

SAINT CHARLES, MO, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WEST ORANGE, NJ, US
RUSTON, LA, US
COLTON, CA, US
ABSECON, NJ, US

FERNANDINA BEACH, FL, US

PLACERVILLE, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BRISBANE, , AU
REUGNY, , FR
NORRTALIJE, , SE
MIAMISBURG, OH, US
KAMLOOPS, BC, CA
EDMONTON, AB, CA
Houston, TX, US

13,200

4,400
25,200

2,000

7,100
14,300
21,100
50,700
45,800
17,900
14,000

5,500
16,200
92,100
14,400
20,400

6,300
46,300
38,300
38,400
12,000
26,700

6,400
40,300
38,600
46,000

8,500
30,500
27,200
18,000
36,100

3,300
14,000
46,000
33,100
38,000

4,600
25,800
28,400
73,600
20,300
19,300

5,500

9,000
26,500

5,400
10,100
21,500
16,600
16,300

9,600
14,000

Amazon /287 /2
Amazon /287 /3
Amazon /287 /4
Amazon /287 /5
Amazon /287 /6
Amazon /287 /7
Amazon /287 /8
Amazon /288 /1
Amazon /288/3
Amazon /288 / 4
Amazon /288 /5
Amazon /288/6
Amazon /288 /7
Amazon /288 /8
Amazon /289 /1
Amazon /289/2
Amazon /289 /3
Amazon /289 /4
Amazon /289 /5
Amazon /289/6
Amazon /289 /7
Amazon /289/8
Amazon /290/1
Amazon /290 /2
Amazon /290/3
Amazon /290/4
Amazon /290/5
Amazon /290/6
Amazon /290/7
Amazon /290/ 8
Amazon/291/1
Amazon /291 /2
Amazon /291/3
Amazon/291/4
Amazon /291/5
Amazon/291/6
Amazon/291/7
Amazon /291/8
Amazon /292 /1
Amazon /292 /2
Amazon /292 /3
Amazon /292 /4
Amazon /292 /5
Amazon /292 /6
Amazon /292 /7
Amazon /292/8
Amazon /293 /1
Amazon /293 /2
Amazon /293/3
Amazon /293 /4
Amazon /293 /5
Amazon /293/6
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180
181
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Francesco Barbaro
David Baker
Samuel Ngai
Robert Lauria
Bruce MacGregor
Ivo Donev

Todd Brunson
Kyle Loman

Bill Graffis

Kyle Miaso
Marshia Shutt
Roy Thung
Alexander Kostritsyn
Timothy Chappell
David Fox
Matthew Stenger
Andrew Brown
Chiori Gannon
David Miscikowski
Justin Schwartz
Larry Stjean

Yosh Nakano
Adam Friedman
Brian Schwartz
Antoine Chuzeville
Paolo Compagno
Parviz Razavian
Scott Abrams
Richard Digiorgio
Danny Scott

John D'Agostino
Daniel Medeiros
David Eisendrath
Alexander Dovzhenko
Justin Truesdell
Jose Razocabrera
Ronald Brown
Mayu Roca Uribe
Brett Jungblut
Andrew Yeh
Michael Chow

WILLOW SPRINGS, IL, US
KENNER, LA, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA
HENDERSON, NV, US
PORT ORANGE, FL, US
LOCHAU, , AT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HAVERHILL, MA, US
Seattle, WA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Boone, NC, US
WHITE PLAINS, NY, US
MOSCOW, , RU

Little Rock, AR, US
CORAM, NY, US
Scottsdale, AZ, US
VALATIE, NY, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
ORANGE, CT, US
SALISBURY, MA, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
GAHANNA, OH, US
CHICAGO, IL, US
DENISON, TX, US
Lugano, , IT
CLAREMONT, CA, US
NAPERVILLE, IL, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LONDON, ON, CA
EGG HBR TWP, NJ, US
NEWTON, MA, US
Shreveport, LA, US

S PETERSBURG, , RU
EWING, KY, US
BAKERSFIELD, CA, US
Winter Park, FL, US
Bogota, , CU

WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ, U!

HENDERSON, NV, US
HONOLULU, HI, US

4,600
17,500
66,300
37,700
23,100
19,000
12,100
37,200
14,900
26,500
13,000
18,800
49,900
38,700
46,800
27,400
24,900
10,200
46,900
54,700
19,200
20,600

9,700

400

7,200
45,200
17,200

4,200
11,100
24,900
37,600
16,000
19,200
38,500
34,900
26,000

5,500
30,300
14,800
34,600
48,200

Amazon /293 /7
Amazon /293/8
Amazon /294 /1
Amazon /294 /2
Amazon /294 /3
Amazon /294 /4
Amazon /294/5
Amazon /294 /6
Amazon /294 /7
Amazon /294 /8
Amazon /295/1
Amazon /295 /2
Amazon /295/3
Amazon /295/4
Amazon /295/5
Amazon /295/6
Amazon /295/7
Amazon /295/8
Amazon /296 /1
Amazon /296 /2
Amazon /296 /3
Amazon /296 /4
Amazon /296 /5
Amazon /296 /6
Amazon /296 /7
Amazon /296 /8
Amazon /297 /1
Amazon /297 /2
Amazon /297 /3
Amazon /297 /4
Amazon /297 /5
Amazon /297 /6
Amazon /297 /7
Amazon /297 /8
Amazon /298 /1
Amazon /298 /2
Amazon /298 /3
Amazon /298/5
Amazon /298/6
Amazon /298 /7
Amazon /298 /8



